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Yacht ID:

Yachttyp:

Yacht:

Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

30.03.-01.06.
€3.850

13.07.-20.07.
€6.450

24.08.-07.09.
€6.050

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

94302
Catamaran
Lagoon 40 Altea - CA101 -

Italy / Porto di San Gregorio di Capo

D'orlando

2022

4 (4 4+2 Skipper/Hostess)
€4.000,00

Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

4

Catamaran Lagoon 40 Altea - CA101 -

Air condition: Air Conditioner,

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Bimini: Bimini,

Cockpit cushion: Cushions in Cockpit,

Dinghy: Dinghy Inflatable, Tender,

General: 12V Plug in Cabin, Audio Iphone/Ipod USB, Bimini
Led Lighting, Chart Table, Cockpit Deck Saloon with Hard
Top Bimini, Consolo for Screen/Instrumentation, Cooker
with oven, Cushions, Cutlery, Deck Light On Mast, Electric
and manual Bilge Pump, Electric Water Heater 40L, Electric
Windlass, Fans in cabin and Dinette, Fire extinguisher,
Floating line, Freezer, Full batten Main Sail, Furling Genoa,
GPS Chartplotter, Hot/Cold Shower on Starboard, Lazy Jack,
Leather Covered Steering Wheel , Led Navigation Lights, Life
jacket, Lifebuoy, Liferaft, Nautical charts and nautical guide,
Sonar, Speedometer, Stereo Bluetooth, Sun Lounging Area,
towing rope, VHF, WC Electric, Wind Display,

Generator: Generator,

Inverter: Inverter,

Refrigerator: Refrigerator,

Snorkeling equipment: Snorkel Equipment,

Swimming platform: Bathing Platform,

Water maker: Water Maker,

Price per week / Season 2024

01.06. - 22.06.
€4.250

20.07.-03.08.
€6.550

07.09. - 28.09.
€4.950

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272
SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

22.06.-13.07.
€5.450

03.08.-17.08.
€9.250

17.08. - 24.08.
€7.650

28.09.-02.11.
€3.650

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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